Rectory Farm - 25 August 2022

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

38
31

76

85

39

78
42

88

201

200

Rider

Young, Anna

Jocelyn, Daniel

Jewitt, Jenna

Bridges, Daniel

Bradford, Eliza

Roberts, Lucy

Clark, Darcy”

Ferguson, Chloe

Bridges, Daniel

Austin, Philip Raymond
Byfield, Bethany

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Megan Ferriday

Noor Slaoui

Adil Aadnan

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 25/08/2022 09:46:18

Horse

MOONSTRUCK LUNABUG

FRIEZE AZURE

KNOCKDOELODGE SMUDGE

AGHAR TOMMY

SHANNONDALE GOLD RUSH

ONEIDA SURPRISE

NERO

DOUBLE DUN DAISY

BONO L

CAPRI IV

NFS PEACHES

TENACIOUS

CALISI

FAIRLIGHT ARGENTEUS

ZINA

DIDI

Section

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

90CM

Results

0/38.36 0/43.30
0/37.98 0/46.02
0/41.98 0/50.40
0/37.87 4(K)/45.54
4(K)/40.21 0/47.57
0/41.55 4(K)/50.06
0/42.63 4(K)/50.39
4(K)/39.83 8(KK)/48.40
0/41.73 0/38.29
0/38.05 0/43.19
0/38.55 0/56.10
0/48.24 0/59.46
0/42.53 0/50.67 Tkt
0/41.12 0/46.81 Tkt
0/40.83 0/49.08 Tkt

8(KK)/39.02 0/49.42 Tkt

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 25/08/2022 09:46:18

Prize

27.00

22.00

27.00

22.00

PI

1



Rectory Farm - 25 August 2022

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 25/08/2022 11:03:34

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D

32 Jocelyn, Daniel GREANNANSTOWN ATOMIC D 0/36.06 0/39.95 32.00 1
71 Cassan, Jenny JOKO ONO D 0/38.75 0/42.63 25.00 | 2
36 Horton, Rachel TROYS VIVENDI D 0/38.88 0/45.70 22.00 |3
73 Hill, Gregory Elliott MIRACLE M D 0/40.81 0/47.68 20.00 | 4
42 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew TENACIOUS D 0/41.55 0/48.78 5
69 Jeeves, Jonnie COURAGE OF REHYS D 0/37.86 0/50.27 6
23 Aylmer, Ruth LANCELOT M D 0/39.11 0/50.33 7
79 Mantel, Laura BALOU BEAR D 0/37.97 0/52.15 8
41 Cornock, Millicent CALCOURT EXPRESS D 0/36.68 4(K)/44.15 9
46 Loffet, Bizzy NO MORE CROSSROADS D 4(K)/34.36 0/45.41 10
28 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew MILESTONE MAX D 0/39.86 4(K)/47.65 1
9 Nevile, Tanya Sheila ANNANDALE JUST ANNIE D 4(K)/38.30 0/48.15 12
22 Marsh, Joanne FAMILIE ZILVER LINING D 4(K)/41.11 4(K)/51.55 13
3 Bridges, Daniel AGHAR TOMMY D 4(K)/38.32 8(KK)/45.25 14
5 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT DYNAMIC D 0/37.36 12(KKK)/52.32 15
31 Jocelyn, Daniel FRIEZE AZURE D 0/39.99 20(RK:12)/71.19 16
2 Bridges, Daniel BONO L 1.00M 0/40.49 0/37.97 32.00 1
37 Horton, Rachel QUIDELLE DU REVERDY 1.00M 0/34.61 0/39.65 25.00 | 2
33 Hulme, Sophie MYKENA DE 1.00M 0/39.86 0/43.26 22.00 |3
34 Hulme, Sophie EBONY | 1.00M 0/38.83 0/48.29 4
35 Hulme, Sophie THOMASCOURT COOLEY 1.00M 0/40.22 0/48.80 5
4 Austin, Philip Raymond CAPRI IV 1.00M 0/34.41 4(K)/42.56 6
77 Jewitt, Jenna GRANGE RED SPARROW 1.00M 0/34.28 4(K)/43.25 7
58 Thomas, Fran BILLY GO LIGHTLY I 1.00M 4(K)/44.69 0/51.23 8
66 John, Elizabeth SAFIM MCJ 1.00M 0/41.77 8(KK)/47.58 9
78 Byfield, Bethany NFS PEACHES D 0/38.05 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
203 Ogden Metherell, Frederick Scott VAGABOND BLUE D 0/40.53 (WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC -
78 Byfield, Bethany NFS PEACHES D 0/36.00 0/50.46 HC -
45 Collinge, Lucy KILCLOGHER LOUIS 1.00M (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
200 Adil Aadnan DIDI 1.00M 4(K)/40.32 0/48.16 Tkt -
88 Bowman, Johnathan Mathew CALISI 1.00M 0/41.15 0/50.01 Tkt -
202 Noor Slaoui JUNIOR 1.00M 0/40.03 8(KK)/50.60 Tkt -
202 Noor Slaoui JUNIOR 1.00M 0/44.20 4(K)/54.21 Tkt -

Printed by Naomi Bethan Davies at 25/08/2022 11:03:34



Entry

49
48
47
58

66

59
44
32
82
41
23
82

52

Rider

Putt, Phoebe

Putt, Phoebe

Loffet, Bizzy

Thomas, Fran

John, Elizabeth

Loffet, Bizzy

Sykes, Georgia

Tuck, Eleanor

Jocelyn, Daniel

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Cornock, Millicent

Aylmer, Ruth

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew

Tulloch, Archie

Rectory Farm - 25 August 2022

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 25/08/2022 11:51:45

Horse

JALEXIA

ARMITAGE LAD

DARIO FO

BILLY GO LIGHTLY Il

SAFIM MCJ

MR. MILE HIGH

CARINO VI

MCLC CANDYCANE

GREANNANSTOWN ATOMIC

DUVAL VAN DE KOYENBORRE Z

CALCOURT EXPRESS

LANCELOT M

DUVAL VAN DE KOYENBORRE Z

WIL CELTIC POWER RANGER

Results Prize

0/35.20 0/45.20 32.00
0/36.25 0/49.39 25.00
0/36.61 0/51.31 22.00
0/37.58 0/57.34

0/37.89 0/59.66

0/33.39 4(K)/47.30

0/34.42 4(K)/47.33

0/34.69 4(K)/48.25

0/33.97 4(K)/48.38

0/39.25 4(K)/58.30

0/34.88 12(KKK)/57.09

4(K)/35.99 20(RK:12)/72.74

0/35.78 0/57.92 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 25/08/2022 11:51:45

PI

10

"

12



Entry

40
60

7

80

73
79
84
75

59

44

61

54
82
53

70

83
203
68
52
43

67

Rectory Farm - 25 August 2022

(4a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Hardy, Amit

Sykes, Georgia
Cassan, Jenny
Reynolds, Jake

Wilson, Diane
Reynolds, Jake

Mantel, Laura

Wilson, Diane

Hill, Gregory Elliott
Mantel, Laura

Bowman, Anne Rachael
Munday, Isabella
Sykes, Georgia

Loffet, Bizzy

Tuck, Eleanor

Kent, Amanda

Lloyd Townshend, Hattie

Tulloch, Archie

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew

Tulloch, Archie
Williams, Tara

Edwards, Sophie

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew

Ogden Metherell, Frederick Scott

Bacon, Charlotte
Tulloch, Archie
Isabelle Downes

Bacon, Charlotte

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 25/08/2022 13:14:37

Horse
WARRENSTOWN TOMBOY
CLAUDINE Z
JOKO ONO

CALCOURT SUPERSONIC

BRUCE ALMIGHTY VI

CALCOURT COUNTDOWN

CALCOURT CLEAR GOLD

TWINNING HILL

MIRACLE M

BALOU BEAR

DIAVOLA DES FORETS

ISTABOEL

CARINO VI

MR. MILE HIGH

MCLC CANDYCANE

QUEEN VAN DE STEENVELDHOEVE

GLOBAL HALIFAX

ZIPPED UP

DUVAL VAN DE KOYENBORRE Z

MGH QUERLY

ZEITGEIST

JOEY VI

BOWLAND FELMENCO

VAGABOND BLUE

CuBBY

WIL CELTIC POWER RANGER

DORA

COSMOS DU FIGUIER

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Results

0/34.04 0/43.89
0/34.04 0/44.81

0/41.19 0/45.62

0/39.79 0/47.27

0/37.07 0/51.92

0/35.22 0/52.82

0/38.75 0/53.07

0/38.59 0/53.31

0/35.03 0/54.23

0/42.54 0/55.83

0/37.48 0/59.78

0/38.45 4(K)/44.65

0/34.53 4(K)/47.25
4(K)/34.92 0/49.33

0/35.84 4(K)/52.28
4(K)/40.07 0/53.42
4(K)/36.33 0/55.51

0/37.09 4(K)/59.48
4(K)/40.13 0/60.67
4(D)/47.40 5(5)/65.70
4(K)/37.99 8(KK)/55.72
11(RK:3)/50.20 8(KK)/53.81
21(R:17)/64.11 14(14)/74.59
(KT)/--.-- Ret.

4(K)/37.41 0/58.11 Tkt
0/36.53 0/57.09 Tkt
0/36.63 4(K)/53.31 Tkt

0/39.16 0/55.75 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 25/08/2022 13:14:37

Prize

42.00

32.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23



Rectory Farm - 25 August 2022

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the
National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 25/08/2022 14:17:09

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
50 Berkeley, Daisy NPS DEVON BM1.15 || 0/37.46 0/51.13 52.00 1
51 Berkeley, Daisy DIESE DU FIGUIER BM1.15 || 0/36.07 0/51.88 37.00 | 2
40 Hardy, Amit WARRENSTOWN TOMBOY BM1.15 || 0/34.13 0/52.34 27.00 || 3
13 Lloyd Townshend, Hattie GLOBAL HALIFAX BM1.15 || 0/38.15 0/53.66 22.00 || 4
60 Sykes, Georgia CLAUDINE Z BM1.15 || 0/36.93 4(K)/57.17 5
65 Crowe, Madison HILDARE SM QUENTIN 1.15M 0/35.37 4(K)/64.25 6
64 Crowe, Madison HILDARE HERMITAGE 1.15M 0/38.53 5(K:1)/66.15 7
24 Aylmer, Ruth GEPETTO 1.15M 0/38.52 5(K:1)/66.17 8
55 O'sullivan, Ryan ROYAL UNITY Z 1.15M 0/36.19 8(KK)/53.63 9
12 Edwards, Sophie JOEY VIII BM1.15 || 0/38.98 12(KK:4)/69.63 10
53 Tulloch, Archie MGH QUERLY BM1.15 || 4(K)/39.24 14(K:10)/75.72 11
61 Kent, Amanda QUEEN VAN DE STEENVELDHOEVE BM1.15 || 4(K)/38.25 17(KKK:5)/70.37 12
70 Williams, Tara ZEITGEIST BM1.15 || 8(KK)/34.90 30(RKKK:14)/79.64 13
54 Tulloch, Archie ZIPPED UP BM1.15 || 8(KK)/40.22 36(KD:28)/93.04 14
54 Tulloch, Archie ZIPPED UP BM1.15 || 2(2)/43.68 24(KK:16)/81.41 HC -
64 Crowe, Madison HILDARE HERMITAGE BM1.15 || 0/35.92 0/61.02 HC -
67 Bacon, Charlotte COSMOS DU FIGUIER BM1.15 || (E)/--.-- Elim-Tech Tkt -
43 Isabelle Downes DORA 1.15M 0/34.40 4(K)/59.78 Tkt -
68 Bacon, Charlotte CuBBY BM1.15 || 0/35.96 8(KK)/63.73 Tkt -

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 25/08/2022 14:17:09



Entry

50
56
24
26
21
80
20
51
25
81
63
74

86

62

72

72

87

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Berkeley, Daisy

O'sullivan, Ryan

Aylmer, Ruth

Ovens, Amy

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Mantel, Laura

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Berkeley, Daisy

Ovens, Amy

Mantel, Laura

Woodward, Tom

Kennedy, Ella

Turner Stephenson, Leanne
Reynolds, Jake

Harris, Stephanie

Cetin, Bugce

Bevan, Paul

Cetin, Bugce

Tanaka, Toshiyuki

Rectory Farm - 25 August 2022

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 25/08/2022 15:18:23

Horse

NPS DEVON

NPS JALISKA

GEPETTO

F PALMA

ATHRILLER

CALCOURT CLEAR GOLD

ARGENDA

DIESE DU FIGUIER

FEINS CORNET

CONTENDERA

JAEGER MASTER

VERDIS MEXICO

KINKY LADY DU VLIST Z

BONMAHON BLUE SHAKER

CALCOURT DESIGN

CAPTAIN BUGRABC

JERICHO VL

CAPTAIN BUGRABC

SWIPER JRA

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/35.64 0/47.98
0/37.77 0/53.61

0/36.29 0/57.59

0/40.15 0/58.85

0/41.78 0/61.75

0/37.55 0/62.85

0/39.21 0/64.36

0/36.23 4(K)/49.93

0/37.92 4(K)/53.20

0/36.87 4(K)/56.41

0/38.02 4(K)/60.77
6(6)/47.83 0/64.35

0/39.12 9(K:5)/70.52
4(K)/37.57 8(KK)/65.21
0/37.68 19(R:15)/80.33
(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

0/40.34 (T)/--.~ Ret.
0/35.60 (RKT)/--.- Ret. HC

0/38.09 4(K)/61.61 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 25/08/2022 15:18:23

Prize

52.00

37.00

27.00

22.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15



Entry

81

62

21
57
27
86
86
86

87

Rider

Mantel, Laura
Harris, Stephanie

Roberts, Lucy

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew

O'sullivan, Ryan

Ovens, Amy

Turner Stephenson, Leanne
Turner Stephenson, Leanne
Turner Stephenson, Leanne

Tanaka, Toshiyuki

Entries For Competition

Rectory Farm - 25 August 2022

7 "George Equine Clinic" National 1.30m Open

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 25/08/2022 16:01:57

Horse

CONTENDERA

CALCOURT DESIGN

ONEIDA ORILEY

ATHRILLER

NPS SUPERNOVA

JILL-MONE

KINKY LADY DU VLIST Z

KINKY LADY DU VLIST Z

KINKY LADY DU VLIST Z

SWIPER JRA

Results

0/38.12 0/45.53
0/37.19 0/54.26
0/40.99 4(K)/54.64
4(4)/45.85 4(K)/52.68
0/37.94 8(KK)/58.16
0/36.94 13(RK:5)/63.80

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

(RFR)/--.-- Elim-FR HC

4(K)/37.80 0/55.29 Tkt

Printed by Jennifer Prozesky at 25/08/2022 16:01:57

Prize

150.00

125.00

1

PI



